
Licensed To: George C. Marshall High School 1/16/2020 Page 1

Individual Meet Entries Report

Tri Meet - CHAN - GCM - LEE  17-Jan-20

George C. Marshall High [GCM]

301-793-2900

Falls Church, VA      22043 headcoachwong@yahoo.com

#   1  Men    High Jump 

Bracamontes, Pierce D (22) George C. Marshall High NH

 1Athletes count:

#   2  Women    High Jump 

Lewis, Noelle Z (20) George C. Marshall High 4-10.00

 1Athletes count:

#   7  Men    Shot Put 

Hickey-Bailey, Stephen (21) George C. Marshall High 38-07.00

Palm, Brock C (21) George C. Marshall High 34-10.00

Petersen, Stone M (20) George C. Marshall High 29-00.00

Katz, Benjamin N (22) George C. Marshall High 26-03.00

Nguyen, Minh S (21) George C. Marshall High 24-06.00

Tadlock, Conner E (23) George C. Marshall High 23-11.50

Choe, Aaron (21) George C. Marshall High 23-01.00

Caraway, Evan S (23) George C. Marshall High 19-09.50

Perrault, Adam J (23) George C. Marshall High 19-00.50

Day, Isaac H (21) George C. Marshall High ND

 10Athletes count:

#   8  Women    Shot Put 

Kim, Rae Young (21) George C. Marshall High 22-03.50

Mapheto, Tshepang M (23) George C. Marshall High 19-09.50

 2Athletes count:

#  12  Men   4x800m Relay A    7:50.70

Gattuso, Andre J (22)   # Marshall

McCarthy, III, Robert J (23)   # Marshall

Kiersz, Christopher L (23)   # Marshall

Goldberg, Henry I (23)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  12  Men   4x800m Relay B NT

Church, Henry I (23)   # Marshall

Gonzalez, Jose A (23)   # Marshall

Patke, Bhaskar S (23)   # Marshall

Buckley, Reid T (23)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  13  Women   55m Hurdles 

Reskusic, Arijana (20) George C. Marshall High      11.14

Gilbert, Hala N (22) George C. Marshall High      11.20

 2Athletes count:

#  14  Men   55m Hurdles 

Yeboah, Emmanuel K (20) George C. Marshall High       9.94

McNabb, Gavin (20) George C. Marshall High       9.99

Auvil, Henry A (20) George C. Marshall High      10.27

 3Athletes count:

#  15  Women   55m Dash 

Lewis, Noelle Z (20) George C. Marshall High       7.94

Chhina, Naseeb K (21) George C. Marshall High       8.59

Skaggs, Sarah E (23) George C. Marshall High       8.74

Gilbert, Hala N (22) George C. Marshall High       8.79

Benton, Ava (21) George C. Marshall High       8.81

Escobar Fonseca, Yanira (21) George C. Marshall High       9.03

Ganji, Neeka A (21) George C. Marshall High       9.06

Kim, Ellie (23) George C. Marshall High       9.14

Mills, Jessica Z (23) George C. Marshall High       9.32

Mapheto, Thapelo T (23) George C. Marshall High       9.44

Reskusic, Arijana (20) George C. Marshall High       9.54

Dimri, Shelly (23) George C. Marshall High      10.02

Gupta, Avni (22) George C. Marshall High      10.13

Plazas, Sophia I (23) George C. Marshall High      10.14

Mineya, Yasmine (23) George C. Marshall High      11.45

Kim, Zion (22) George C. Marshall High NT

 16Athletes count:

#  16  Men   55m Dash 

Tryon, Wilson W (20) George C. Marshall High       6.96

Oliver, Alexander J (23) George C. Marshall High       7.14

Porjosh, Edrees M (21) George C. Marshall High       7.31

Haggerty, Ryan (20) George C. Marshall High       7.34

Qureshi, Aamir Z (21) George C. Marshall High       7.38

Rodriguez, Loudin J (23) George C. Marshall High       7.44

Coker, Afolarin A (22) George C. Marshall High       7.54

McNabb, Gavin (20) George C. Marshall High       7.54

Peterson, Graham H (23) George C. Marshall High       7.62

Karimi, Tiago N (23) George C. Marshall High       7.64

Sandall, Gavin S (23) George C. Marshall High       7.66

Swann, Dylan R (21) George C. Marshall High       7.74

Yeboah, Emmanuel K (20) George C. Marshall High       7.74

Hindley, Gabriel R (22) George C. Marshall High       7.77

Abdelfattah, Osman S (22) George C. Marshall High       7.78

Taranov, Alek C (23) George C. Marshall High       7.81

Lebron-Castillo, Jose P (23) George C. Marshall High       7.84

Tseten, Kalsang T (21) George C. Marshall High       7.84

Clark, Daniel (22) George C. Marshall High       7.85

DeVinney, Dale C (23) George C. Marshall High       7.89

Ghanbarzadeh, Arman (23) George C. Marshall High       7.90

Dao, Dylan T (22) George C. Marshall High       7.97

Swanberry, Ryan G (23) George C. Marshall High       7.99

Nguyen, John H (23) George C. Marshall High       8.03

Calderon, Alejandro E (22) George C. Marshall High       8.04

Lee, Curtis A (23) George C. Marshall High       8.04
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#  16  Men   55m Dash 

Lee, Andrew S (21) George C. Marshall High       8.14

Penix, Jaime R (23) George C. Marshall High       8.14

Temple, Noah B (22) George C. Marshall High       8.14

Jones, Benjamin R (23) George C. Marshall High       8.21

Sapkota, Aaryashree (23) George C. Marshall High       8.24

Tillman, Hayden M (23) George C. Marshall High       8.34

Short, Patrick J (23) George C. Marshall High       8.44

Bruno, Andrew T (23) George C. Marshall High       8.53

Monteggia Rivero, Enzo (23) George C. Marshall High       8.55

Bracamontes, Pierce D (22) George C. Marshall High       8.62

Bartaula, Suyog (23) George C. Marshall High       8.80

Leal, Andres A (23) George C. Marshall High       8.81

Patel, Aryan S (22) George C. Marshall High       8.81

Ramuni, Vishwas (22) George C. Marshall High       8.94

Vaidya, Vedansh (23) George C. Marshall High       8.94

Patel, Dev K (23) George C. Marshall High       9.31

Auvil, Henry A (20) George C. Marshall High NT

Zarandazehi, Shervin R (23) George C. Marshall High NT

 44Athletes count:

#  17  Women   4x200m Relay A    1:47.00

Benton, Ava (21)   # Marshall

Gilbert, Hala N (22)   # Marshall

Skaggs, Sarah E (23)   # Marshall

Escobar Fonseca, Yanira (21)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  17  Women   4x200m Relay B NT

Dimri, Shelly (23)   # Marshall

Ganji, Neeka A (21)   # Marshall

Kim, Ellie (23)   # Marshall

Kim, Zion (22)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  17  Women   4x200m Relay C NT

Plazas, Sophia I (23)   # Marshall

Mapheto, Thapelo T (23)   # Marshall

Reskusic, Arijana (20)   # Marshall

Mills, Jessica Z (23)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  17  Women   4x200m Relay D NT

Chhina, Naseeb K (21)   # Marshall

Mapheto, Tshepang M (23)   # Marshall

Mineya, Yasmine (23)   # Marshall

Gupta, Avni (22)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  18  Men   4x200m Relay A    1:34.23

Porjosh, Edrees M (21)   # Marshall

Rodriguez, Loudin J (23)   # Marshall

Hindley, Gabriel R (22)   # Marshall

Abdelfattah, Osman S (22)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  18  Men   4x200m Relay B NT

Coker, Afolarin A (22)   # Marshall

Swanberry, Ryan G (23)   # Marshall

Taranov, Alek C (23)   # Marshall

Calderon, Alejandro E (22)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  18  Men   4x200m Relay C NT

Swann, Dylan R (21)   # Marshall

Tseten, Kalsang T (21)   # Marshall

Lee, Andrew S (21)   # Marshall

Sapkota, Aaryashree (23)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  18  Men   4x200m Relay D NT

Penix, Jaime R (23)   # Marshall

Dhargye, Tenzin (22)   # Marshall

Karimi, Tiago N (23)   # Marshall

Lebron-Castillo, Jose P (23)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  18  Men   4x200m Relay E NT

Church, Henry I (23)   # Marshall

Goldberg, Henry I (23)   # Marshall

Gonzalez, Jose A (23)   # Marshall

Buckley, Reid T (23)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  18  Men   4x200m Relay F NT

Benkahla, Adam (23)   # Marshall

Brinza, Gabriel J (22)   # Marshall

Evans, Jack W (21)   # Marshall

Fahey, Michael W (23)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  19  Women   1600m Run 

Salem, Ruqaia (20) George C. Marshall High    5:58.26

Salem, Fatimah A (22) George C. Marshall High    6:45.93

Azam, Maha (22) George C. Marshall High NT

 3Athletes count:

#  20  Men   1600m Run 

Brock, Titus S (22) George C. Marshall High    5:07.28

Lagendyk, Marco A (21) George C. Marshall High    5:09.90

Nguyen, Brandon H (22) George C. Marshall High    5:26.92

Elam, Nathan D (20) George C. Marshall High    5:50.35
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#  20  Men   1600m Run 

Rader, George G (23) George C. Marshall High    6:03.84

 5Athletes count:

#  21  Women   500m Dash 

Barnes, Adele M (22) George C. Marshall High    1:32.14

Busch, Paige K (22) George C. Marshall High    1:59.09

McCarthy, Sydney L (21) George C. Marshall High NT

 3Athletes count:

#  22  Men   500m Dash 

Tryon, Wilson W (20) George C. Marshall High    1:11.94

Qureshi, Aamir Z (21) George C. Marshall High    1:11.96

Mullarkey, James R (22) George C. Marshall High    1:18.56

Lee, Curtis A (23) George C. Marshall High    1:25.55

Tedesco, William P (22) George C. Marshall High    1:54.97

Wineland, Naveen T (23) George C. Marshall High NT

 6Athletes count:

#  23  Women   1000m Run 

Bol, Jamie R (21) George C. Marshall High    3:24.22

Tadlock, Catherine H (20) George C. Marshall High    3:40.43

Viskupic, Olivia R (22) George C. Marshall High    3:42.24

DonTigny, Emilie T (21) George C. Marshall High    3:43.44

Sullivan, Cayley A (23) George C. Marshall High NT

 5Athletes count:

#  24  Men   1000m Run 

Dabich, Benjamin C (20) George C. Marshall High    3:11.82

Hanzlik, Luke O (23) George C. Marshall High    3:12.74

Dumont, Charles N (23) George C. Marshall High    3:14.09

Lagendyk, Leonardo E (23) George C. Marshall High    3:17.00

Mathews, Brent B (23) George C. Marshall High    3:18.40

 5Athletes count:

#  25  Women   300m Dash 

Skaggs, Sarah E (23) George C. Marshall High      50.12

Gilbert, Hala N (22) George C. Marshall High      50.45

Benton, Ava (21) George C. Marshall High      52.38

Escobar Fonseca, Yanira (21) George C. Marshall High      53.26

Mills, Jessica Z (23) George C. Marshall High      55.96

Ganji, Neeka A (21) George C. Marshall High      56.49

 6Athletes count:

#  26  Men   300m Dash 

Sandall, Gavin S (23) George C. Marshall High      41.63

Haggerty, Ryan (20) George C. Marshall High      41.81

Clark, Daniel (22) George C. Marshall High      42.55

Ghanbarzadeh, Arman (23) George C. Marshall High      42.55

Peterson, Graham H (23) George C. Marshall High      42.56

Oliver, Alexander J (23) George C. Marshall High      42.64

 6Athletes count:

#  28  Men   3200m Run 

Oliver, Seth J (23) George C. Marshall High   10:38.24

Lee, Samuel H (23) George C. Marshall High NT

Wilder, Henry R (23) George C. Marshall High NT

 3Athletes count:

#  30  Men   4x400m Relay A    3:26.38

Haizoun, Adam (22)   # Marshall

Russin, Benjamin A (23)   # Marshall

Evans, Jack W (21)   # Marshall

Fahey, Michael W (23)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:

#  30  Men   4x400m Relay B NT

Gattuso, Andre J (22)   # Marshall

Kiersz, Christopher L (23)   # Marshall

McCarthy, III, Robert J (23)   # Marshall

Patke, Bhaskar S (23)   # Marshall

 4Athletes count:
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Female IE's: 38 Total Athletes:

Male IE's: 83

Total IE's: 121 14Total RE's:


